
1 
9:30 Mass 

Ministers 9:30 Mass FEB 2024 
 

9:30 Mass Hospitality 
4 MINISTERS 

 

Sunday 

FEB 4 

Ian Ladner / Elisa Wasson 

Colleen Hornbacker 
Cindy Meister 
Maria Gamulo Owen 
 
 
  

Sunday 

FEB 11 

Margie Dino 
Maggie Tufts 
Alicia Gable 
Will Gable  
 

 

Sunday 
FEB 18 

Diane Rinetti  
Lovina Assao 
Sunil Assao  
Joey Minahan 
 

 
 
 

 

Sunday 
FEB 25 

 
Cande Couchman 
David Turner 
Diana Morisoli 
Jean Opipari 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Ministers 9:30 Mass MAR 2024 
 

9:30 Mass Hospitality 
4 MINISTERS 

 

Sunday 

MAR 3 

 

Colleen Hornbacker 
Maggie Tufts 
Joey Minahan 

Cande Couchman 
 

 

Sunday 

MAR 10 

 

Diane Rinetti  
Margie Dino 
Cindy Meister 
Maria Gamulo Owen 
 
 

 

Sunday 

MAR 17 

 

Gina Marques  
Lovina Assao 
Sunil Assao 
Diana Morisoli 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Sunday 
MAR 24 

 
 

David Turner 
Will Gable 
Alicia Gable 
Ian Ladner / Elisa Wasson 

 

 
 

Sunday 

MAR 31 

EASTER 

SUNDAY 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Ministers 9:30 Mass APR 2024 
 

9:30 Mass Hospitality 
4 MINISTERS 

 

Sunday 

APR 7 

 

Colleen Hornbacker 

Diane Rinetti  

Joey Minahan 

Jean Opipari 

 

 

Sunday 

APR 14 

 

Margie Dino 
Ian Ladner / Elisa Wasson 
Diana Morisoli  
Maria Gamulo Owen 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sunday 

APR 21 

 

Will Gable 
Alicia Gable 
David Turner 
Cande Couchman 
 

 

 

Sunday 

APR 28 

 

Cindy Meister 
Jean Opipari 

Maggie Tufts 
Gina Marques 
 
  

 


